
                                                            ENGLISH EXAM 

                                                Listening Transcription 

 
Assessing EFL Students 

 

 
   

 

 

Name: ____________________________    Surname: ____________________________    Nber: ____   Grade/Class: _____ 

Assessment: _____________________________ 

 
 
 

 

Date: ___________________________________________________     

Teacher’s signature: 

___________________________ 

Parent’s signature: 

___________________________ 

 

1. Listen and complete. 

 

1. Boy 

2. Ten 

3. Toys 

4. Play  

5. Car  

6. Red  

7. Robot  

8. Kite 

9. Father  

10.  Teddy bear 

 

 

 


